Cap Percé tour Grand Colombier tour and

whale-watching tour
Reduced fare 14 €
Full fare 19¢€ Reduced fare 12€
Full fare 17 €
Reduced group
10€
fare Reduced group
8 €
fare
Full group fare 14 €
Full group fare 12€
Pointe Plate tour
Reduced fare 35¢€ GROUP FARES APPLY TO GROUPS OF 15
PEOPLE OR MORE.
Full fare 40 €
REDUCED FARES APPLY TO CHILDREN
Red d UNDER THE AGE OF 12, SENIORS OVER
educed group 25 € THE AGE OF 60 AND DISABLED
fare PERSONS.
CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 2
TRAVEL FREE OF CHARGE.
Full group fare 35€
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